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Name

Junco Partner

Back In The Saddie Again
The Cattle Call

Tumbling Tumbleweeds
Chestnut Mare

Beyond the Blue Horizon

Into the Black

If I Had Possession (Over Judgment Da...

What's The Big Idea
Changed The Locks

Bob Wills Is Still The King
Shame on You

Faded Love

I Laugh When I Think I Cried Over You
All That We Have Is Now
Just So Much

Rhythm Of The Rain
Runaway

Love Me Like a Man

Million Miles

Dark Was the Night, Cold Was the Gro...

Mojo Hand, Pt. 1

Bobby Sox Blues

Hound Dog

I'm Not There

Please Mrs. Henry

Crash on the Levee (Take 2)
Iko Iko

Te Ni Nee Ni

I Shall Sing (Take 7)

Where You Going

Time
2:45
2:37
2:39
3:47
5.07
348
5:23
3:50
3:30
344
3:.01
2:27
3:05
2:38
2:22
4:20
2:51
3:56
312
6:27
3:22
3:02
2:41
2:51
5:13
2:34
2:06
411
3.08
312

4:23

Nov 8 2014 Random Routes

44 songs, 2.6 hours, 739.9 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter {Disc 2}
Country: The American Tradition
Golden Age of Country: Crazy Arms [D...
Older Stuff (The Best Of The Early Years)
(Untitled)

Beyond the Blue Horizon

Kill for Love

Son Of Skip James [Dion DiMucci]

Cry Love

Lucinda Williams [Deluxe Edition} {Disc...
The Essential Waylon Jennings 3.0
Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 9

Hillbilly Fever

Tall Tales

A Reasonable Amount Of Trouble

A Reasonable Amount Of Trouble

A Reasonable Amount Of Trouble

The Bonnie Raitt Collection

The Bonnie Raitt Collection

Slipstream

The Rough Guide to Blind Willie Johns...
Mojo Hand: The Lightnin’ Hopkins Ant...
Blues Masters: The Very Best Of T-Bon...
Martin Scorsese Presents: The Blues [D...
The Basement Tapes Complete: The B...
The Basement Tapes Complete: The B...
The Basement Tapes Complete: The B...
The Very Best Of Dr. John

The Best

Moondance [Expanded Edition)

Spinning Around The Sun
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Gene Autry

Eddy Arnold

Michael Nesmith
Byrds

Lou Christie
Chromatics

Dion

Albert & Gage
Lucinda Williams
Waylon Jennings

Bob Wills

Bob Wills & His Texas Playboys
The Hot Club Of Cowtown
Jesse Winchester
Jesse Winchester
Jesse Winchester
Bonnie Raitt

Bornie Raitt

Bonnie Raitt

Blind Willie Johnson
Lightnin' Hopkins
T-Bone Walker

Big Mama Thornton
Bob Dylan & The Band
Bob Dylan & The Band
Bob Dylan & The Band
Dr. John

Lou Ann Barton

Van Morrison

Jimmie Dale Gilmore
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37
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39

40

41

42

43
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Name

Dark Road

Serious

If [ Needed You
I'm Your Puppet
Wrapped

Treetop Flyer
tIsWhatltls

The Beauty Way
It's A Shame

If It’s Really Got To Be This Way
Please Reconsider
Train On The Isiand

The Tilt

Time
3:58
3:24
341
3:32
4:28
4:55
344
3:30

4:53

331
315

3:.03

Album

Lady’s Bridge
Lady’s Bridge
Legend [Disc 1}

Do Right Man
What I Deserve {99)
Carry On

What It Is

Delirium Tremolos

Flowers And Liguor

Here Come The Derailers
Before the World Was Made
Can't Hold The Wheel

One More Night - Volume 1

Artist

Richard Hawley
Richard Hawley
Townes Van Zandt
Dan Penn

Kelly Wiliis
Stephen Stills
Stephen Bruton
Ray Wylie Hubbard
Hayes Carll

The Derailers
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Brennen Leigh & Noel McKay

New Line

Paul Glasse



