

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Back In The Saddle Again	2:37	Country: The American Tradition	Gene Autry
3	The Cattle Call	2:39	Golden Age of Country: Crazy Arms [D	Eddy Arnold
4	Tumbling Tumbleweeds	3:47	Older Stuff (The Best Of The Early Years)	Michael Nesmith
5	Chestnut Mare	5:07	(Untitled)	Byrds
6	Beyond the Blue Horizon	3:48	Beyond the Blue Horizon	Lou Christie
7	Into the Black	5:23	Kill for Love	Chromatics
8	If I Had Possession (Over Judgment Da	3:50	Son Of Skip James [Dion DiMucci]	Dion
9	What's The Big Idea	3:30	Cry Love	Albert & Gage
10	Changed The Locks	3:44	Lucinda Williams [Deluxe Edition] [Disc	Lucinda Williams
11	Bob Wills Is Still The King	3:01	The Essential Waylon Jennings 3.0	Waylon Jennings
12	Shame on You	2:27	Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 9	Bob Wills
13	Faded Love	3:05	Hillbilly Fever	Bob Wills & His Texas Playboys
14	I Laugh When I Think I Cried Over You	2:38	Tall Tales	The Hot Club Of Cowtown
15	All That We Have Is Now	2:22	A Reasonable Amount Of Trouble	Jesse Winchester
16	Just So Much	4:20	A Reasonable Amount Of Trouble	Jesse Winchester
17	Rhythm Of The Rain	2:51	A Reasonable Amount Of Trouble	Jesse Winchester
18	Runaway	3:56	The Bonnie Raitt Collection	Bonnie Raitt
19	Love Me Like a Man	3:12	The Bonnie Raitt Collection	Bonnie Raitt
20	Million Miles	6:27	Slipstream	Bonnie Raitt
21	Dark Was the Night, Cold Was the Gro	3:22	The Rough Guide to Blind Willie Johns	Blind Willie Johnson
22	Mojo Hand, Pt. 1	3:02	Mojo Hand: The Lightnin' Hopkins Ant	Lightnin' Hopkins
23	Bobby Sox Blues	2:41	Blues Masters: The Very Best Of T-Bon	T-Bone Walker
24	Hound Dog	2:51	Martin Scorsese Presents: The Blues [D	Big Mama Thornton
25	I'm Not There	5:13	The Basement Tapes Complete: The B	Bob Dylan & The Band
26	Please Mrs. Henry	2:34	The Basement Tapes Complete: The B	Bob Dylan & The Band
27	Crash on the Levee (Take 2)	2:06	The Basement Tapes Complete: The B	Bob Dylan & The Band
28	Iko Iko	4:11	The Very Best Of Dr. John	Dr. John
29	Te Ni Nee Ni	3:08	The Best	Lou Ann Barton
30	I Shall Sing (Take 7)	3:12	Moondance [Expanded Edition]	Van Morrison
31	Where You Going	4:23	Spinning Around The Sun	Jimmie Dale Gilmore

## Nov 8 2014 Random Routes

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
32	Dark Road	3:58	Lady's Bridge	Richard Hawley
33	Serious	3:24	Lady's Bridge	Richard Hawley
34	If I Needed You	3:41	Legend [Disc 1]	Townes Van Zandt
35	I'm Your Puppet	3:32	Do Right Man	Dan Penn
36	Wrapped	4:28	What I Deserve (99)	Kelly Willis
37	Treetop Flyer	4:55	Carry On	Stephen Stills
38	It Is What It Is	3:44	What It Is	Stephen Bruton
39	The Beauty Way	3:30	Delirium Tremolos	Ray Wylie Hubbard
40	It's A Shame	4:53	Flowers And Liquor	Hayes Carll
41	If It's Really Got To Be This Way	3:15	Here Come The Derailers	The Derailers
42	Please Reconsider	3:31	Before the World Was Made	Brennen Leigh & Noel McKay
43	Train On The Island	3:15	Can't Hold The Wheel	New Line
44	The Tilt	3:03	One More Night - Volume 1	Paul Glasse